
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Korcsoport Eredmény

 2 km  N2004-2005 

1 395 Ring Dóra N2004-2005 (2004) 0:10:42

2 464 Országh Júlia N2004-2005 (2004) 0:10:45

 2 km  F2004-2005 

1 474 Czuczor Barnabás Rákosmente F2004-2005 (2004) 0:09:29

2 393 Arató Ádám F2004-2005 (2005) 0:09:35

 2 km  N2002-2003 

1 476 Horváth Karolina Helga Csepeldolphins SC N2002-2003 (2002) 0:07:12

2 484 Kurilla Fanni Grassalkovich Antal Ált. Isk. N2002-2003 (2002) 0:07:18

3 471 Szöke Kiss Anna Mogyoródi SK N2002-2003 (2002) 0:08:03

4 480 Németh Virág Ikarus BSE N2002-2003 (2002) 0:08:42

5 465 Országh Anna Vass Lajos Ált. Isk. N2002-2003 (2002) 0:09:29

6 462 Kovács Petra Herman Otto Ált. Isk N2002-2003 (2002) 0:11:13

7 466 Kusztván Zsófia RHDSE N2002-2003 (2003) 0:12:25

 2 km  F2002-2003 

1 473 Fehér Martin F2002-2003 (2002) 0:08:31

2 472 Széles Nathaniel F2002-2003 (2002) 0:08:51

3 481 HERTLIK MÁTÉ Esztergomi Triatlon klub Se. F2002-2003 (2003) 0:08:53

4 482 Varga Márton Újlak utcai Ált. Isk. F2002-2003 (2003) 0:09:14

5 475 Búcsú Ákos F2002-2003 (2003) 0:09:15

6 396 Ring Máté F2002-2003 (2003) 0:11:10

 2 km  N2000-2001 

 2 km  F2000-2001 

1 478 Malya Bence F2000-2001 (2001) 0:07:44

2 470 Vadász Gergő Mogyoródi SK F2000-2001 (2000) 0:08:00

3 467 Kusztván Boldizsár RHDSE F2000-2001 (2001) 0:08:04

 2 km  N1998-1999 

 2 km  F1998-1999 

1 477 Papp Tamás Csik Ferenc Általános Iskola F1998-1999 (1998) 0:07:10

 2 km  Nő Abszolút

Kőbányai Futófesztivál, 2012.05.27.



1 476 Horváth Karolina Helga Csepeldolphins SC N2002-2003 (2002) 0:07:12

2 484 Kurilla Fanni Grassalkovich Antal Ált. Isk. N2002-2003 (2002) 0:07:18

3 471 Szöke Kiss Anna Mogyoródi SK N2002-2003 (2002) 0:08:03

4 480 Németh Virág Ikarus BSE N2002-2003 (2002) 0:08:42

5 468 Pluhár Gabriella Sashegyi gepárdok N1973-1993 (1984) 0:09:19

6 465 Országh Anna Vass Lajos Ált. Isk. N2002-2003 (2002) 0:09:29

7 395 Ring Dóra N2004-2005 (2004) 0:10:42

8 464 Országh Júlia N2004-2005 (2004) 0:10:45

9 479 Aratóné Bernáth Barbara N1973-1993 (1976) 0:11:13

10 462 Kovács Petra Herman Otto Ált. Isk N2002-2003 (2002) 0:11:13

11 466 Kusztván Zsófia RHDSE N2002-2003 (2003) 0:12:25

12 469 Pluhár Péterné Sashegyi gepárdok N-1972 (1958) 0:12:51

 2 km  Férfi Abszolút

1 477 Papp Tamás Csik Ferenc Általános Iskola F1998-1999 (1998) 0:07:10

2 478 Malya Bence F2000-2001 (2001) 0:07:44

3 470 Vadász Gergő Mogyoródi SK F2000-2001 (2000) 0:08:00

4 467 Kusztván Boldizsár RHDSE F2000-2001 (2001) 0:08:04

5 473 Fehér Martin F2002-2003 (2002) 0:08:31

6 472 Széles Nathaniel F2002-2003 (2002) 0:08:51

7 481 HERTLIK MÁTÉ Esztergomi Triatlon klub Se. F2002-2003 (2003) 0:08:53

8 482 Varga Márton Újlak utcai Ált. Isk. F2002-2003 (2003) 0:09:14

9 475 Búcsú Ákos F2002-2003 (2003) 0:09:15

10 474 Czuczor Barnabás Rákosmente F2004-2005 (2004) 0:09:29

11 393 Arató Ádám F2004-2005 (2005) 0:09:35

12 463 Országh Tamás F1973-1993 (1976) 0:10:45

13 396 Ring Máté F2002-2003 (2003) 0:11:10

14 461 Fasching Géza F-1972 (1948) 0:11:22

 5.5 km  N2000- 

1 310 Horváth Karolina Helga N2000- (2002) 0:24:52

2 328 Molnár Blanka BMTE N2000- (2000) 0:29:43

323 Országh Anna N2000- (2002)

 5.5 km  F2000- 



1 331 PINTÉR GERGŐ F2000- (2002) 0:26:09

2 317 Kusztván Boldizsár F2000- (2001) 0:31:39

 5.5 km  N1998-1999 

1 321 Hallgat Fanni BKV Előre N1998-1999 (1999) 0:25:30

2 329 Spiegel Alexandra N1998-1999 (1999) 0:29:29

3 332 PINTÉR PETRA N1998-1999 (1998) 0:32:57

 5.5 km  F1998-1999 

1 309 Papp Tamás Csik Ferenc Általános Iskola F1998-1999 (1998) 0:22:27

 5.5 km  N1996-1997 

1 302 Tóth Fanni N1996-1997 (1997) 0:29:13

 5.5 km  F1996-1997 

1 303 Hertlik Péter Esztergomi Triatlon klub Se. F1996-1997 (1997) 0:26:04

 5.5 km  N1994-1995 

 5.5 km  F1994-1995 

1 316 Sallai Zsolt Bence Mogyoródi SK F1994-1995 (1995) 0:22:39

 5.5 km  N1973-1993 

1 335 Szabó Nóra N1973-1993 (1988) 0:23:23

2 308 Horváth Zsófia N1973-1993 (1990) 0:24:24

3 333 PINTÉRNÉ MÉSZÁROS ANIKÓ N1973-1993 (1973) 0:27:01

4 306 Malyáné Kara Rita N1973-1993 (1976) 0:31:16

5 330 Kun Violetta N1973-1993 (1989) 0:32:04

6 311 Búcsúné Kolonusz Mária N1973-1993 (1977) 0:33:00

7 334 Miksztai Gitta N1973-1993 (1978) 0:37:16

 5.5 km  F1973-1993 

1 327 Erős Gábor F1973-1993 (1986) 0:19:20

2 324 Kopányi Tamás F1973-1993 (1978) 0:20:48

3 304 Kovács Sándor Merkap Maraton TiemSE. F1973-1993 (1980) 0:21:35

4 339 Takács Ádám FTC F1973-1993 (1990) 0:22:17

5 315 Csiba Ján F1973-1993 (1980) 0:23:52

6 337 Kertész Dávid Levegő Munkacsoport F1973-1993 (1986) 0:25:50

7 319 Sztojcsev Iván F1973-1993 (1985) 0:26:56

8 320 Országh Tamás F1973-1993 (1976) 0:28:53

9 326 GYURÁN ANDRÁS F1973-1993 (1981) 0:33:36



10 318 Lukács Zoltán DK Team F1973-1993 (1985) 0:43:53

 5.5 km  N-1972 

1 312 Czuczor Gulyás Erika N-1972 (1971) 0:35:37

2 322 Somogyi Károly Jánosné BKV Előre N-1972 (1970) 0:35:56

3 313 Seres Magdolna Üllő FC N-1972 (1966) 0:38:54

4 325 HORVÁTH JÚLIA N-1972 (1966) 0:44:18

 5.5 km  F-1972 

1 336 Tóth Zoltán F-1972 (1969) 0:23:53

2 338 Pulai Imre F-1972 (1967) 0:25:26

3 314 Várady Péter F-1972 (1969) 0:26:35

4 307 Yokochi Shinsuke F-1972 (1967) 0:28:22

5 301 HERTLIK ISTVÁN Esztergom F-1972 (1963) 0:30:26

6 305 Tarcsi Géza F-1972 (1969) 0:41:25

 5.5 km  Nő Abszolút

1 335 Szabó Nóra N1973-1993 (1988) 0:23:23

2 308 Horváth Zsófia N1973-1993 (1990) 0:24:24

3 310 Horváth Karolina Helga N2000- (2002) 0:24:52

4 321 Hallgat Fanni BKV Előre N1998-1999 (1999) 0:25:30

5 333 PINTÉRNÉ MÉSZÁROS ANIKÓ N1973-1993 (1973) 0:27:01

6 302 Tóth Fanni N1996-1997 (1997) 0:29:13

7 329 Spiegel Alexandra N1998-1999 (1999) 0:29:29

8 328 Molnár Blanka BMTE N2000- (2000) 0:29:43

9 306 Malyáné Kara Rita N1973-1993 (1976) 0:31:16

10 330 Kun Violetta N1973-1993 (1989) 0:32:04

11 332 PINTÉR PETRA N1998-1999 (1998) 0:32:57

12 311 Búcsúné Kolonusz Mária N1973-1993 (1977) 0:33:00

13 312 Czuczor Gulyás Erika N-1972 (1971) 0:35:37

14 322 Somogyi Károly Jánosné BKV Előre N-1972 (1970) 0:35:56

15 334 Miksztai Gitta N1973-1993 (1978) 0:37:16

16 313 Seres Magdolna Üllő FC N-1972 (1966) 0:38:54

17 325 HORVÁTH JÚLIA N-1972 (1966) 0:44:18

323 Országh Anna N2000- (2002)

 5.5 km  Férfi Abszolút



1 327 Erős Gábor F1973-1993 (1986) 0:19:20

2 324 Kopányi Tamás F1973-1993 (1978) 0:20:48

3 304 Kovács Sándor Merkap Maraton TiemSE. F1973-1993 (1980) 0:21:35

4 339 Takács Ádám FTC F1973-1993 (1990) 0:22:17

5 309 Papp Tamás Csik Ferenc Általános Iskola F1998-1999 (1998) 0:22:27

6 316 Sallai Zsolt Bence Mogyoródi SK F1994-1995 (1995) 0:22:39

7 315 Csiba Ján F1973-1993 (1980) 0:23:52

8 336 Tóth Zoltán F-1972 (1969) 0:23:53

9 338 Pulai Imre F-1972 (1967) 0:25:26

10 337 Kertész Dávid Levegő Munkacsoport F1973-1993 (1986) 0:25:50

11 303 Hertlik Péter Esztergomi Triatlon klub Se. F1996-1997 (1997) 0:26:04

12 331 PINTÉR GERGŐ F2000- (2002) 0:26:09

13 314 Várady Péter F-1972 (1969) 0:26:35

14 319 Sztojcsev Iván F1973-1993 (1985) 0:26:56

15 307 Yokochi Shinsuke F-1972 (1967) 0:28:22

16 320 Országh Tamás F1973-1993 (1976) 0:28:53

17 301 HERTLIK ISTVÁN Esztergom F-1972 (1963) 0:30:26

18 317 Kusztván Boldizsár F2000- (2001) 0:31:39

19 326 GYURÁN ANDRÁS F1973-1993 (1981) 0:33:36

20 305 Tarcsi Géza F-1972 (1969) 0:41:25

21 318 Lukács Zoltán DK Team F1973-1993 (1985) 0:43:53

 10 km  F1994-1997 

1 414 Hamar Gergely F1994-1997 (1994) 0:40:50

 10 km  N1973-1993 

1 437 Varga Judit N1973-1993 (1991) 0:43:59

2 418 Szunyog Erika Ikarusz BSE N1973-1993 (1974) 0:44:58

3 429 Czinkóczki Zsuzsanna N1973-1993 (1982) 0:48:55

4 402 Monostori Zita Nike Futóklub N1973-1993 (1981) 0:53:25

5 412 Mikita Henriett N1973-1993 (1977) 0:53:57

6 405 Géczy Andrea DK Team N1973-1993 (1979) 0:55:41

7 410 Horváth Á. Katalin N1973-1993 (1978) 0:57:28

8 433 Szabó Csilla N1973-1993 (1980) 0:58:21



 10 km  F1973-1993 

1 438 Egri Balázs F1973-1993 (1988) 0:33:43

2 415 Pach Péter Pál Sashegyi gepárdok F1973-1993 (1985) 0:34:15

3 417 Károly László Króf Hadik András Mse F1973-1993 (1978) 0:38:48

4 430 Héthalmi Tibor F1973-1993 (1978) 0:41:27

5 436 Varga Tibor F1973-1993 (1987) 0:44:10

6 400 Kocza István Jászberény Futászai F1973-1993 (1973) 0:46:37

7 427 Sáthy Dávid Budai XI. F1973-1993 (1977) 0:48:05

8 408 Boulroy Guilavme F1973-1993 (1993) 0:53:25

9 409 Katona Péter F1973-1993 (1973) 0:53:57

10 411 Sinkovics András F1973-1993 (1975) 0:59:05

11 435 Dobos Tibor Bringabanda SC F1973-1993 (1974) 1:03:57

12 423 Bánfi Dániel F1973-1993 (1983) 1:07:03

13 422 Tóth Gergely DK Team F1973-1993 (1984) 1:07:08

 10 km  N-1972 

1 424 Csellár Teréz Bp. Honvéd N-1972 (1960) 0:53:18

2 416 Géczy Katalin N-1972 (1954) 0:59:59

3 406 Koncsik Ibolya N-1972 (1953) 1:04:36

4 432 Sugárné Bencsik Bernadett N-1972 (1971) 1:11:37

5 428 Bartha Katalin DK Team N-1972 (1970) 1:14:48

 10 km  F-1972 

1 419 Dr. Sebestyén Zoltán Ikarus BSE F-1972 (1969) 0:34:47

2 413 Kiss-Szebeni Norbert F-1972 (1972) 0:44:25

3 425 Regle Tamás Pénzügyőr SE F-1972 (1967) 0:45:11

4 403 Németh Zoltán JYSK FC F-1972 (1970) 0:47:53

5 401 Varga István Futapest F-1972 (1970) 0:50:50

6 420 Kovács Attila F-1972 (1968) 0:54:18

7 421 Gila Sándor F-1972 (1971) 0:55:32

8 439 Koren Pál F-1972 (1953) 0:59:09

9 426 Spiegel Jáns F-1972 (1970) 1:00:05

10 431 Árvai István Törekvés SE F-1972 (1948) 1:01:12

11 404 Kenyér Imre F-1972 (1933) 1:17:20

407 Schobl Csaba F-1972 (1969)



 10 km  Nő Abszolút

1 437 Varga Judit N1973-1993 (1991) 0:43:59

2 418 Szunyog Erika Ikarusz BSE N1973-1993 (1974) 0:44:58

3 429 Czinkóczki Zsuzsanna N1973-1993 (1982) 0:48:55

4 424 Csellár Teréz Bp. Honvéd N-1972 (1960) 0:53:18

5 402 Monostori Zita Nike Futóklub N1973-1993 (1981) 0:53:25

6 412 Mikita Henriett N1973-1993 (1977) 0:53:57

7 405 Géczy Andrea DK Team N1973-1993 (1979) 0:55:41

8 410 Horváth Á. Katalin N1973-1993 (1978) 0:57:28

9 433 Szabó Csilla N1973-1993 (1980) 0:58:21

10 416 Géczy Katalin N-1972 (1954) 0:59:59

11 406 Koncsik Ibolya N-1972 (1953) 1:04:36

12 432 Sugárné Bencsik Bernadett N-1972 (1971) 1:11:37

13 428 Bartha Katalin DK Team N-1972 (1970) 1:14:48

 10 km  Férfi Abszolút

1 438 Egri Balázs F1973-1993 (1988) 0:33:43

2 415 Pach Péter Pál Sashegyi gepárdok F1973-1993 (1985) 0:34:15

3 419 Dr. Sebestyén Zoltán Ikarus BSE F-1972 (1969) 0:34:47

4 417 Károly László Króf Hadik András Mse F1973-1993 (1978) 0:38:48

5 414 Hamar Gergey F1994-1997 (1994) 0:40:50

6 430 Héthalmi Tibor F1973-1993 (1978) 0:41:27

7 436 Varga Tibor F1973-1993 (1987) 0:44:10

8 413 Kiss-Szebeni Norbert F-1972 (1972) 0:44:25

9 425 Regle Tamás Pénzügyőr SE F-1972 (1967) 0:45:11

10 400 Kocza István Jászberény Futászai F1973-1993 (1973) 0:46:37

11 403 Németh Zoltán JYSK FC F-1972 (1970) 0:47:53

12 427 Sáthy Dávid Budai XI. F1973-1993 (1977) 0:48:05

13 401 Varga István Futapest F-1972 (1970) 0:50:50

14 408 Boulroy Guilavme F1973-1993 (1993) 0:53:25

15 409 Katona Péter F1973-1993 (1973) 0:53:57

16 420 Kovács Attila F-1972 (1968) 0:54:18

17 421 Gila Sándor F-1972 (1971) 0:55:32

18 411 Sinkovics András F1973-1993 (1975) 0:59:05



19 439 Koren Pál F-1972 (1953) 0:59:09

20 426 Spiegel Jáns F-1972 (1970) 1:00:05

21 431 Árvai István Törekvés SE F-1972 (1948) 1:01:12

22 435 Dobos Tibor Bringabanda SC F1973-1993 (1974) 1:03:57

23 423 Bánfi Dániel F1973-1993 (1983) 1:07:03

24 422 Tóth Gergely DK Team F1973-1993 (1984) 1:07:08

25 404 Kenyér Imre F-1972 (1933) 1:17:20

407 Schobl Csaba F-1972 (1969)

Mérést végezte: Balaton Team


